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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI
KIA
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL

2816427000
2816427000
055351974
055559313
0836645
093180922
093180992
55351974
55559313
836645
93180922
93180992
93183897

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
METZGER
METZGER
FACET

JP GROUP
HITACHI
HITACHI
HC-Cargo

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
TOPRAN
MAGNETI MARELLI
VALEO

VALEO
MAGNETI MARELLI
SIDAT

SIDAT

VEMO

MAPCO

ERA

ERA

HOFFER
HOFFER
MEAT & DORIA
MEAT & DORIA
HELLA

HELLA

0280218142
0280218142
0890226
0891039
101264
1293901700
138994
138994
182273
182888
182888
207862

213719686019

253715
253715

359003411270

38626A2
38791
40720461
42576
558018
558213
7516106
7516241
86106
86241
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